
 

GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 

DEPARTMENT ON DISABILITY SERVICES 
RSA Youth Transition Unit  

Email: RSA.Transition@dc.gov; Phone: 202-442-8675  

Private/Non-Public School Assignments 

Non-Public School RSA Counselor 

Academy of the Holy Cross Holloway, Shaquawna (DDS) 
shaquawna.holloway@dc.gov 

Accotink Academy Therapeutic 
Day School 

Holloway, Shaquawna (DDS) 
shaquawna.holloway@dc.gov 

Archbishop John Carroll HS Cunningham-Hackett, Selma (DDS) 
Selma.Cunningham-Hackett@dc.gov 

Chelsea School Calvit, Stephen (DDS) stephen.calvit@dc.gov 
 

The Children’s Guild 
(Baltimore & Chillum) 

Parker, Lakeyia (DDS) lakeyia.parker@dc.gov 
 

Edmund Burke School Hunter, Wolatt (DDS) <wolatt.hunter@dc.gov 
 

The Forbush School 
(PG & UO) 

Calvit, Stephen (DDS) stephen.calvit@dc.gov 

 
The Foundation School @ 
Montgomery County 

Onyima, Amarachi <Amarachi.onyima@dc.gov 
 

The Foundation School @ 
Prince George’s County 

Berhan, Heyab (DDS) heyab.berhan@dc.gov 
 

The Frost School Calvit, Stephen (DDS) stephen.calvit@dc.gov 

 
The Harbour Schools 
(Annapolis & Baltimore) 

Parker, Lakeyia (DDS) lakeyia.parker@dc.gov 

 
High Roads Academy Calvit, Stephen (DDS) stephen.calvit@dc.gov 

 
The IvyMount School Calvit, Stephen (DDS) stephen.calvit@dc.gov 

 
Katherine Thomas School Holloway, Shaquawna (DDS) 

shaquawna.holloway@dc.gov 
Kennedy Institute Morelli, Gessica (DDS) gessica.morelli@dc.gov 

 
Kennedy Krieger Parker, Lakeyia (DDS) lakeyia.parker@dc.gov 

 
LAB School of Washington Morelli, Gessica (DDS) gessica.morelli@dc.gov 

 
The Maret School Holloway, Shaquawna (DDS) 

shaquawna.holloway@dc.gov 

The McLean School- VA Onyima, Amarachi <Amarachi.onyima@dc.gov 

 
 

If your school is not listed below, please contact RSA.Transition@dc.gov for assistance. 
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GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 

DEPARTMENT ON DISABILITY SERVICES 
 

Model Secondary School for the Deaf 
(MSSD) 

Heather Callahan (DDS)   
heather.callahan@dc.gov 

The Monroe School Holloway, Shaquawna (DDS) 
shaquawna.holloway@dc.gov 

New Beginnings 
Vocational Program 

Calvit, Stephen (DDS) stephen.calvit@dc.gov 

 
The Pathways Schools Hunter, Wolatt (DDS) <wolatt.hunter@dc.gov 

 
PHILLIPS Schools (MD & VA) Holloway, Shaquawna (DDS) 

shaquawna.holloway@dc.gov 

Sheppard Pratt Onyima, Amarachi <Amarachi.onyima@dc.gov 
St Andrews Episcopal School Calvit, Stephen (DDS) stephen.calvit@dc.gov 

 
Village Academy of MD Hunter, Wolatt (DDS) <wolatt.hunter@dc.gov 

 
Youth In Transition School Onyima, Amarachi <Amarachi.onyima@dc.gov 

 
DDA Liaison 
(Private & Non-Public Schools) 

Davis, Brenda (DDS) Brenda.Davis2@dc.gov 
 

Program Assistant Clayborne, Brooke (DDS) brooke.clayborne@dc.gov 
 

Rehab Assistant Unit I Benton, Tania (DDS) tania.benton@dc.gov 

 
Rehab Assistant Unit II Cummings, Beverly (DDS) beverly.cummings@dc.gov 

 
Employment Coordinator VACANT 

 
Project Manager Tikeya Milburn (DDS) <tikeya.milburn@dc.gov> 

 
Program Supervisor Unit II 

      
Enjouli McGoogan (DDS) <enjouli.mcgoogan@dc.gov> 

 

Program Supervisor Unit I Johnson, Damian (DDS) <Damian.Johnson2@dc.gov> 

 Program Manager Spinella, Angela (DDS) Angela.Spinella@dc.gov 
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